The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough
about them to say either way: - Scott Aitchison

10

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 %0 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
130 11 23 11 56 23 6 36 21 40 31 33 97
Top 2 Box (Net) 13% 8% 20% 17% 15% 10% 9% 12% 12% 15% 17% 14% 13%
AE* * *
21 1 5 1 11 3 1 11 3 2 5 8 13
Very favourable 2% 1% 4% 1% 3% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2%
* * *
108 10 18 10 45 20 5 25 19 38 26 25 83
Somewhat favourable 1% 7% 16% 16% 12% 8% 8% 8% 10% 14% 14% 1% 1%
* * *
210 25 20 11 85 57 12 60 43 60 34 48 162
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21% 18% 18% 18% 2% 24% 18% 19% 24% 2% 18% 21% 21%
* * *
116 17 11 4 48 30 6 29 20 39 21 39 78
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 13% 10% 6% 13% 12% 9% 9% 11% 15% 11% 17% 10%
* * * L
93 8 8 7 37 27 6 30 2 20 13 9 85
Very unfavourable 9% 6% 7% 12% 10% 11% 9% 10% 13% 8% 7% 4% 11%
* * * K
662 99 70 40 244 159 49 216 113 167 119 151 510
Don’t know enough about them to say either way 66% 74% 62% 65% 63% 67% 73% 69% 64% 63% 65% 65% 66%
* * *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough
about them to say either way: - Roman Baber

10

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 90 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
103 9 20 7 45 18 3 35 17 29 18 39 64
Top 2 Box (Net) 10% 7% 18% 12% 12% 8% 5% 1% 9% 11% 10% 17% 8%
AEF* * * L
27 2 1 3 16 4 1 13 5 6 4 13 14
Very favourable 3% 2% 1% 5% 4% 2% 2% 4% 3% 2% 2% 6% 2%
* * * L
76 7 19 4 30 14 2 23 11 24 14 26 50
Somewhat favourable 8% 5% 17% 6% 8% 6% 3% 7% 7% 9% 8% 11% 6%
ADEF* * * L
239 25 20 15 99 64 17 68 46 64 48 44 195
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 19% 17% 24% 26% 27% 25% 2% 26% 24% 26% 19% 25%
* * *
130 16 12 8 49 34 12 36 19 36 34 28 102
Somewhat unfavourable 13% 12% 11% 13% 13% 14% 18% 12% 11% 14% 18% 12% 13%
* * *
109 9 7 7 50 30 5 32 27 28 14 16 92
Very unfavourable 11% 7% 7% 11% 13% 13% 8% 10% 15% 10% 8% 7% 12%
* * * J
659 100 73 40 241 158 47 209 114 174 118 148 511
Don’t know enough about them to say either way 66% 75% 65% 65% 63% 66% 70% 67% 65% 65% 64% 64% 66%
D * * *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough
about them to say either way: - Jean Charest

10

SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 90 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
315 45 28 16 114 94 19 92 45 100 71 72 243
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 33% 25% 26% 30% 39% 28% 29% 25% 37% 39% 31% 32%
* * BD * H H
75 7 4 4 39 19 3 23 12 23 18 16 59
Very favourable 8% 5% 4% 6% 10% 8% 4% 7% 7% 8% 10% 7% 8%
* * *
240 38 24 12 75 75 16 69 33 77 53 56 184
Somewhat favourable 24% 28% 21% 20% 19% 31% 24% 2% 19% 29% 29% 24% 24%
334 31 4 25 114 106 15 100 67 88 57 60 273
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 23% 37% 40% 30% 44% 2% 32% 38% 33% 31% 26% 36%
AF* AF* ADF * K
146 16 18 9 60 35 7 40 25 39 29 34 112
Somewhat unfavourable 15% 12% 16% 15% 16% 15% 11% 13% 14% 15% 15% 15% 15%
* * *
187 15 25 16 54 71 8 60 41 49 29 26 161
Very unfavourable 19% 11% 2% 25% 14% 30% 11% 19% 23% 18% 16% 11% 21%
A* ADF* ADF * K
352 58 4 21 157 39 34 120 65 79 56 99 253
Don’t know enough about them to say either way 35% 43% 38% 34% 41% 16% 50% 39% 37% 30% 30% 43% 33%
£ £* £* £ £* L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough
about them to say either way: - Leslyn Lewis

10

SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 90 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
163 14 30 13 72 23 12 21 34 43 21 24 119
Top 2 Box (Net) 16% 10% 26% 21% 19% 9% 17% 13% 19% 16% 22% 19% 15%
AE* E* AE * G
34 2 10 * 17 2 2 11 9 7 7 14 20
Very favourable 3% 2% 9% 1% 4% 1% 3% 4% 5% 3% 4% 6% 3%
ACE* * * L
128 11 19 13 55 20 10 30 25 36 34 30 98
Somewhat favourable 13% 8% 17% 20% 14% 8% 14% 10% 14% 14% 18% 13% 13%
E* AE* * G
232 25 24 15 90 65 12 67 39 69 40 44 188
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 19% 21% 25% 23% 27% 18% 2% 22% 26% 21% 19% 24%
* * *
120 18 13 3 47 2 7 33 16 38 24 29 91
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 13% 12% 5% 12% 13% 10% 10% 9% 14% 13% 13% 12%
* * *
112 7 10 12 43 34 6 35 23 31 15 15 98
Very unfavourable 11% 5% 9% 20% 11% 14% 8% 11% 13% 11% 8% 6% 13%
* AB* A * K
606 9% 60 34 223 151 43 204 103 155 104 144 462
Don’t know enough about them to say either way 61% 71% 53% 54% 58% 63% 64% 65% 58% 58% 56% 62% 60%
BCD * * *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough
about them to say either way: - Pierre Poilievre

10

SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 90 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
230 22 36 20 86 50 16 61 52 63 44 55 175
Top 2 Box (Net) 23% 16% 32% 33% 2% 21% 24% 20% 29% 23% 24% 24% 23%
AE* A* *
98 8 20 10 39 12 9 20 26 31 19 23 75
Very favourable 10% 6% 18% 16% 10% 5% 14% 6% 15% 12% 10% 10% 10%
AE* AE* £* G
132 14 16 10 47 38 7 21 26 31 26 32 100
Somewhat favourable 13% 1% 15% 17% 12% 16% 10% 13% 15% 12% 14% 14% 13%
* * *
353 49 33 24 135 91 2 89 55 111 80 62 291
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 36% 29% 38% 35% 38% 32% 28% 31% 42% 43% 27% 38%
* * * G GH K
120 13 13 3 48 35 8 30 21 36 26 29 91
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 10% 12% 5% 12% 14% 12% 10% 12% 14% 14% 12% 12%
* * *
233 36 20 20 88 56 13 59 33 75 54 34 200
Very unfavourable 23% 27% 17% 33% 23% 23% 20% 19% 19% 28% 29% 15% 26%
* B* * G GH K
417 64 44 18 164 98 29 162 70 94 60 114 303
Don’t know enough about them to say either way 42% 47% 39% 29% 43% 41% 44% 52% 40% 35% 33% 49% 39%
C * * * HIJ L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough

about them to say either way: - Top 2 Box Summary
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
10

Total SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 920 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
130 11 23 11 56 23 6 36 21 40 31 33 97
Scott Aitchison 13% 8% 20% 17% 15% 10% 9% 12% 12% 15% 17% 14% 13%
AE* * *
103 9 20 7 45 18 3 35 17 29 18 39 64
Roman Baber 10% 7% 18% 12% 12% 8% 5% 11% 9% 11% 10% 17% 8%
AEF* * * L
315 45 28 16 114 94 19 92 45 100 71 72 243
Jean Charest 31% 33% 25% 26% 30% 39% 28% 29% 25% 37% 39% 31% 32%
* * BD * H H
163 14 30 13 72 23 12 41 34 43 41 44 119
Leslyn Lewis 16% 10% 26% 21% 19% 9% 17% 13% 19% 16% 22% 19% 15%
AE* E* AE * G
230 22 36 20 86 50 16 61 52 63 44 55 175
Pierre Poilievre 23% 16% 32% 33% 22% 21% 24% 20% 29% 23% 24% 24% 23%
AE* A* *




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough

about them to say either way: - Bottom 2 Box Summary
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
10

Total SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 90 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
210 25 20 11 85 57 12 60 43 60 34 48 162
Scott Aitchison 21% 18% 18% 18% 2% 24% 18% 19% 24% 22% 18% 21% 21%
* * *
239 25 20 15 99 64 17 68 46 64 48 44 195
Roman Baber 24% 19% 17% 24% 26% 27% 25% 22% 26% 24% 26% 19% 25%
* * *
334 31 42 25 114 106 15 100 67 88 57 60 273
Jean Charest 33% 23% 37% 40% 30% 44% 22% 32% 38% 33% 31% 26% 36%
AF* AF* ADF * K
232 25 24 15 90 65 12 67 39 69 40 44 188
Leslyn Lewis 23% 19% 21% 25% 23% 27% 18% 22% 22% 26% 21% 19% 24%
* * *
353 49 33 24 135 91 22 89 55 111 80 62 291
Pierre Poilievre 35% 36% 29% 38% 35% 38% 32% 28% 31% 42% 43% 27% 38%
* * * G GH K




Who would you vote for if you were a delegate and eligible to vote in the leadership race?
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 139 108 90 323 247 94 260 178 292 218 220 781
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
38 4 2 4 21 4 2 13 6 8 12 11 28
Scott Aitchison 4% 3% 2% 7% 5% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 6% 5% 4%
* E* *
25 3 2 1 14 6 - 11 6 2 3 13 12
Roman Baber 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% - 1% 3% 1% 2% 6% 2%
* * * L
212 29 25 16 60 65 17 48 30 71 51 44 168
Jean Charest 21% 22% 22% 26% 16% 27% 25% 15% 17% 27% 28% 19% 22%
* D* D * GH GH
57 7 8 3 26 9 4 24 7 13 12 13 44
Leslyn Lewis 6% 5% 7% 5% 7% 1% 6% 8% 1% 5% 7% 5% 6%
* * *
164 13 26 12 62 39 12 39 44 51 29 36 128
Pierre Poilievre 16% 10% 23% 20% 16% 16% 18% 12% 25% 19% 15% 16% 17%
A* * * GJ
504 78 50 24 203 117 32 178 83 122 77 115 389
1 don't know 50% 58% 44% 39% 53% 49% 48% 57% 47% 46% 42% 50% 51%
C * * * ”
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 312 176 267 184 232 769
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




